Data sheet
TextFlow 12
Wheel brush X-LOCK, steel wire 0.50 mm, Brush ⌀×bore ⌀ / Thread: 125X-
LOCK mm
Order data
Order number 571201 125X-LOCK
GTIN 4007220118764
Item class 55V
Description
Version:
Straight round brush with smooth wire 0.50 mm, plaited and firmly crimped into the steel body.
Very aggressive brushing effect with high wear resistance.
Application:
Left-hand plaited, reliably avoids premature unwinding.
For heavy brush work, e.g. descaling, removing rust, removing paint, roughening, cleaning metal
parts, also for cleaning formwork boards.
With X-LOCK quick-release clamping system for quick changing of brushes, no tools required.
Bristle width L1: 12 mm
Length of brush section H1: 28 mm
Number of twisted knots: 24
maximum speed: 12500 rpm
Technical description
maximum speed 12500 rpm
Number of twisted knots 24
© Hoffmann GmbH Qualitätswerkzeuge 24.02.2021 23:21 1/2
Data sheet
TextFlow 12
Bristle width L1 12 mm
Brush ⌀ D1 125 mm
Bristle thickness 0.5 mm
Length of brush section H1 28 mm
Brush material Steel wire
Twisted knotting left-hand plait
Type of product Wheel brush
© Hoffmann GmbH Qualitätswerkzeuge 24.02.2021 23:21 2/2